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1 1

MAX OVER
CONTROL

VAR MODEL H.P. VOLTS AMPS HZ R.P.M. ROTATION A B CDIM. DIM. DIM.

001

002

003

1

3/4

1/2

208-230 6.9-7.0 & 6.4-6.6

208-230

208-230 4.0-3.7 & 4.6-4.3

5.8-5.5 & 6.3-6.1

50&60

50&60

50&60

1050/ VAR REVERSIBLE 2.719

2.719

2.719

4.031

4.531

3.531

12.750

12.250

11.750

REVERSIBLE

REVERSIBLE

CUSTOMER CATALOG NO.

WHOLESALE

WHOLESALE

WHOLESALE

SOFTWARE VERSION
LABEL

CONTROL
NAMEPLATE

WARNING
LABEL

M055PWCYZ-0393

M055PWCYS-0387

M055PWCYL-0382

C A 5.500 ±.047

4.000 ±.030
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.5000
.4995
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5.920 DIA.

B
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REF. ±.038

±.090

VERSIONTOOL

PROGRAMMING 12.1.0.0

MOTOR NAMEPLATE

T
O

P
 W

A
R

N
IN

G

791956

SOFTWARE VER

42

44

43

6651RS

6641RS

6631RS

004 1 115 50&60 2.7194.531 12.750REVERSIBLEWHOLESALEM055PWEHY-1074 6650RS

005 3/4 115 50&60WHOLESALEM055PWELE-1124

006 1/2 115 50&60WHOLESALEM055PWENM-1175

11.0 & 10.6

9.5 & 9.3

6.5 & 6.4

1050/ VAR

1050/ VAR

1050/ VAR

1050/ VAR

1050/ VAR

REVERSIBLE

REVERSIBLE

6640RS

6630RS

4.031

3.531

12.250

11.750

2.719

2.719

42

44

43

TOP RESCUE 
SELECT LABEL

REV.

B

B CHANGED DIMENSION "B" IN ALL THE VAR (001, 002, 003, 004, 005, 006).

14-SEP-12

B. ANDRADE D. CONLEY D. CONLEY

C5980-01


